Richard Nurse

Team Event
Chorlton 2 B(l) .
Division

Chorlton 3 C Division

Chorlton 3 Wahltuch

Chorlton 2 Wahltuch

Organisation

Manchester Chess
Federation

Manchester Chess
Federation

Manchester Chess
Federation

Manchester Chess
Federation

Score Games Unfinished Lxcluding
Defaults

0 1 0 0 from 1

1 2 0 1 from 2

0 1 0 0 from 1

1 1 0 1 from 1

Percentage
0%

50%

0%

100%



